
 

 
Fittleworth Parish Council 

 

  03.11.14 

 
MEETINGS 2021 

UPDATED 5th May 2021 
 

As agreed at the April 2021 Parish Council Meeting, for a pilot year, meetings will be held on the third 

Monday of the month in January, March, May, June, July, September, October and November.  

 

The meeting dates in Red below are where the meeting date does not follow this general rule. 7.00pm 

Sports Pavilion  

Time: 7.00pm 

Location: Microsoft Teams or Sports Pavilion 

 
2021 

 
Monday 18th January  

 
 Monday 15th February 

 
Monday 15th March 

 
Monday 19th April 

 
Monday 17th May 

 
Monday 21st June 

 
JULY – RESCEDULED - Monday 2nd AUGUST  

 
August – NO MEETING 

 
Monday 20th September 

 
Monday 18th October 

 
Monday 15th November 

 
 December – NO MEETING 

 
 

2022 
Monday 18th January  

 
 February – NO MEETING 

 
Monday 21st March 

 
April – NO MEETING 

 
Monday 16th May 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


